10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
PRESENTATION:
PRESENTATION:
DISCUSSION (10 Minutes):
CORRESPONDENCE
COUNCIL REPORTS
REPORT OF ATTORNEY
REPORT OF MAYOR
REPORT OF CLERK

RESOLUTIONS *Consent Agenda

BOROUGH OF ROCKAWAY
MAYOR AND COUNCIL
REGULAR MEETING
NOVEMBER 10, 2011
7:30 PM

AGENDA

Clean Communities
Environmental Committee

Snowstorm Response

*a  #136-11 Designate 2012 Floating Holiday

*h  #137-11 Endorse NJ DEP Permit Application (Donatoni Field)

ORDINANCES - Introduction

#17-11 Amend Chapter A263, Fees
#18-11 Amend Chapter 61, Personnel Policies

ORDINANCES — Adoption

#15-11 Appropriate $33,000.00 for Fire Department Command Vehicle

MEETING OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

ADJOURNMENT



